
SR Km Km Km Km/h Km/h Km/h
SP Parz. Percor. Arrivo 37 40 43

0,0 0,0 72,6 16:00 16:00 16:00

Bannia Rotonda Sx V. Piave 0,3 0,3 72,3 16:00 16:00 16:00
Prodolone V. Div.Julia, Sx V.Rivatte SP6 1,7 2,0 70,6 16:03 16:03 16:02
Loc.Le Rivatte Sx V.Rivatte 1,0 3,0 69,6 16:04 16:04 16:04
Casa Carli V.Fornace, Sx V. Nazario Sauro 1,6 4,6 68,0 16:07 16:06 16:06

V.Nazario Sauro             Fine 1° giro 1,2 5,8 66,8 16:09 16:08 16:08

                                     Fine 2° giro - S 5,8 11,6 61,0 16:18 16:17 16:16

                                     Fine 3° giro - S 5,8 17,4 55,2 16:28 16:26 16:24

Cusano Attravers. SS13 SP6 4,0 21,4 51,2 16:34 16:32 16:29

Zoppola V.le Trieste SP6 2,2 23,6 49,0 16:38 16:35 16:32

Castions V.le Trento, V.Domanins SP6 2,2 25,8 46,8 16:41 16:38 16:36

Domanins V.Meduna SP6 6,4 32,2 40,4 16:52 16:48 16:44

Rauscedo Circonvalazione esterna, V.del Sile SP6 1,9 34,1 38,5 16:55 16:51 16:47

S.Giorgio della R. V.Roma SP6 2,8 36,9 35,7 16:59 16:55 16:51

Provesano V.G.da Tolmezzo SP1 2,7 39,6 33,0 17:04 16:59 16:55

Borgo Navarons Sx innesto SR 464, Sx V.Sottopasso -  S SR464 4,5 44,1 28,5 17:11 17:06 17:01

Spilimbergo
SR 464, incrocio Dx V.Maniago, rotonda 

Sx V.U.Foscolo
SP1 3,3 47,4 25,2 17:16 17:11 17:06

Baseglia V.Ostolidi, V.Gaio SP1 1,4 48,8 23,8 17:19 17:13 17:08

Gaio V.Valeriano SP1 1,1 49,9 22,7 17:20 17:14 17:09

Valeriano V.Roma SP1 3,7 53,6 19,0 17:26 17:20 17:14

Pinzano al T. V.20 Settembre, Sx V.del Castello SP1 3,3 56,9 15,7 17:32 17:25 17:19

Costabeorchia Plan dala bolp -                              GPM 2,7 59,6 13,0 17:36 17:29 17:23

Local.Franz Local. Franz 2,6 62,2 10,4 17:40 17:33 17:26

Local.Costa Strada della Val Cosa SP62 1,6 63,8 8,8 17:43 17:35 17:29

Paludea Innesto SP22 SP22 1,8 65,6 7,0 17:46 17:38 17:31

Celante V.Celante -                                    GPM 2,3 67,9 4,7 17:50 17:41 17:34

Pernins Innesto SP22 SP22 2,4 70,3 2,3 17:54 17:45 17:38

CLAUZETTO Via G. Fabricio -      ARRIVO -      GPM 2,3 72,6 0,0 17:57 17:48 17:41

TRE GIORNATE FIUMANE

ASD Gruppo  Ciclistico Bannia

NoteLocalità

TABELLA  DI  MARCIA

Gara Nazionale a tappe - cat. Allievi

Sabato 20 Luglio 2024  - ore 16.00

2^ Tappa Bannia - Clauzetto

Clauzetto

BANNIA - Via Nazario Sauro -          PARTENZA

BANNIA - Via Nazario Sauro -          RITROVO

Comuni

Fiume 

Veneto

Zoppola

S.Giorgio

della R.

Spilimbergo

Pinzano al

T.

Castelnovo

del Friuli

Bannia




